

2nd and A/c B/H

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W:- 1st floor to be built to
P. 9. Sch. 10. Sub. 1/4. 1-12
Part 1

Normal agency 1st floor to be built

D.O.S:- 30.04.2025

D.O.C:- 29.04.2026

Agreement No. 03/CMBD/2025-26

2) clearing and grubbing

road land by manual

work including 2000 sq

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.125 = 202.50 m^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 1.125 = 135.00 m^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 1.125 = 135.00 m^2$$

$$472.50 m^2$$

0.04725 Ha

2) Construction of ungrain

face cement, plain cement

Cement concrete 1m3/sq

for the site base

Outline Correction

$$2 \times 2.10 \times 1.96 \times 0.10 = 0.74 m^3$$

$$4 \times 1.65 \times 1.95 \times 0.15 = 1.93 m^3$$

$$2 \times 1.34 \times 2.45 \times 0.10 = 0.96 m^3$$

$$2 \times 2.2 \times 1.45 \times 0.10 = 0.64 m^3$$

$$3 \times 1.25 \times 1.95 \times 0.15 = 1.09 m^3$$

$$3 \times 1.85 \times 1.45 \times 0.15 = 1.20 m^3$$

Continuation

$$6.62 m^3$$

$$6.58 m^3$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Clearing and Grading					
good land (by manual)					
vegetable growth					
vide T.M.B.P. —				(7) + (8)	
$0.07425 \text{ Ha} + 0.04725 \text{ Ha} =$					8790.00
$0.1215 \text{ Ha} @ ₹ 73248.75/\text{Ha} =$					8900.00
② Construction of ungrain					
forecast pailin cement					
Cement present (m ₃ grade)					
excess prepared to					
to all cut/pile					

vide T.M.B.P. —	(7/8)	
166.84 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. —	94	
7.40 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. —	(8)	
104.5 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. —	(8)	
278.75 m ³		
@ ₹ 7772.26/m ³ —		₹ 2166517.20
Total ₹		2175307.20
Add 1% l.c. —		21753.07
Add Supervision fee —		30251.00
		₹ 2200197.20
Add Cr. & T c 18% —		396035.50
		₹ 2596232.70
Less 1.97 below —		51143.00
		₹ 2545089.70
Deduction P. Bill vide Reg. (C)		₹ 385572.00
Continuation		
Subt. ₹		2159514.20
29/11/25		2159386.20
Je		
CPD		
29/11/25		
2190879.00		
29/11/25		
AR		